VAUGHN

CONSTRUGTI ON

301 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX
78626

T: (210) 328-0193

October 21, 2020

Dwayne Gossett
Williamson County

710 Main Street, Ste 101
Georgetown, TX 78626

Re: Annex Renovation
Job No: 279101

Subj: Change Proposal No. 279101-0039

Dear Sir or Madam:
We respectfully submit our proposal for an increase to our contract in the amount of $13,957 (thirteen thousand nine hundred

fifty-seven) dollars to provide installation of (23) Exit Signs and associated materials through out phase 1 and 2. for the above
referenced project.

Our price is valid for Ten (10) days

Please indicate your acceptance of this change proposal by signing and returning one copy of the attached Form B
breakdown of our cost. .

Very truly yours,
VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

Attachments: Form B and Backup

CC:



FORM B [

PROJECT: Annex Renovation

CHANGE PROPOSAL NO: 279101-0039

QUOTATION :

Item Labor Materials Subs Total
installation of (23) Exit Signs and $0.00 0.00[ $12,630.00 |  $12,530.00 |
associated materials through out phase 1
and 2.

Totals $0.00 $0.00 $12,530.00 $12,530.00
Insurance, Tax, Benefits on Labor $0.00
Overhead $0.00
Fee on Subs $1,253.00
Fee on JTV $0.00
Bond $174.44
Remodel Tax $0.00
TOTAL $13,957.44
TIME EXTENSION TO CONTRACT: 0 Days

Submitted Date: 10/21/2020

Accepted VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION

BVW W Doug Boram.)
Date / / -~ Z ‘77“" ZO ﬁd Proposal Valid for 10 Days




OYLE
ELECTRIC..

Doyle Electric, LLC
917 Sixth St
Marble Falls, Texas 78654
Phone: 512-743-5534

Request for Change Order

10/20/2020

TO:

Vaughn Construction
Doug Boram

Houston, Texas 77042

JOB:

Project: Annex Renovation
301 SE Inner Loop #109
Georgetown, TX 78626

Change Order Number: 552 — 41
CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION: Includes the installation of (23) “X” Fixtures

WORK DESCRIPTION: Includes installation of (23) Exit Signs and associated materials through
out phase 1 and 2.

The total amount of this Change Order is: $12,530.00

Total Number of Working Days: 4

Exclusions:

Overtime

Tax

Sheetrock Cutting, or Repair

Paint

Grid Repair

Schedule Delays

Fixture Delivery Delays due to COVID - 19

Sincerely,
Dastin Doyle
Dustin Doyle

Doyle Electric, LLC
512-743-5534



0ESTTS  TV1OL Y3QHO IONVHD
S6'79ES (%€) puog
(9ST) 3401d 8 peayIaA0

Nh wwm ﬁw

s[pj01GNns 53507 3934id

[pr039ns Joqng

oﬁ 990 mm [e1ol |euaiein
ST'TYT 01°990¢
[ay 2 00°CT 96'S€ o} S8/E 0056 1joq 818801 ¥X¥/T 89T9
980 o} 00T 8TYTIT ) 9/°99C 00°Y |1e18id 2Jeg YUM M3IDS punoo YTTL
9t°0 El 700 €ET8 2 09°€S€ 00°€¢ uoddng [[epn XOg UouUMmS £8T9
06t o} 0s°€ oz W 61°SYT 00°0vT SINUBIIM Py £€T9
00°¢z 3 00T ST06TT 3 STO6TT 00°€T Jjoed 11e@/M 3INIXid HXI 90TS
ovr'e 3 [4%0) o0z 3 0T 00°0¢ J3A03 Juelq 1el4 suenbs i 6L0S
09°T¢ 3 8T°0 000 3 000 00021 Joget uopeuiuwd] 3 0T-¢I-vT# 601y
988 n 009 S0°LST N STVLT 00°9/¥T 3l PapURNS N NHHL ZT# 0992
08T 3 080 78T 3 vE'S 00°€C xog Youms (Ui-1n3) SHOM pIO 3jqesues O 7857
009 3 0£0 00°6TT 3 S6'S 00°0C (s.0M ¥/€82/T) PlIg/m xog doaq ,8/T-Z X d1enbs & Uye
09T ) 00y 8761 b} T8y 00°0% dens 8|oH-T . b/€ 65T
019t 3 S50 ¥0'95€ 3 L 00°9% Uu0) X3jd M31IS-Z [931S /€ 698T
or'e 3 ZT0 6L°EL b} $6°89¢€ 00°0T 8|dD 19315 M35 3135, 7/€ SPST
54 3 0T0 6v'ZST b} €TT8¢E 00°0f uuo) 3315 MIIIS 1SS /€ ST
07’6 2 00°'s £6'€TZ o} 0L TCT. 00'¥8T X34 [991S . 7/€ Tt
0001 o} 00'S 80°6/T 2 ¥S°6€T 00°00T IERZEG TOOT
Jogen X3 ndogeq Joge 93id 1X3 Hun 22ud 9Id >HO :Oﬁ.atumwn_ HUW3l|




B N

=" OUOTATION

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

"We Deliver... Lower Cost, Quality Products and Personal Service"

J0B: WILCO ANNEX TO: DOYLE ELECTRIC
DATE:  10/19/2020 ATTN:  TRAVIS
BY: ROBYN PACKARD QUOTE #
Qty. | Type Description Unit Price Extended Price
LOM S 3 R 120/277 ELN M6
23 X LQM S 3 R 120/277 EL $51.75
NOTES |SHIPPING & TAX NOT INCLUDED TOTAL PRICE $1,190.25

PRICING BASED ON MATERIAL LISTED AND OR INCLUDED / ATTACHED BILLS OF MATERIAL.
ANY CHANGES TO THE ABOVE OR ATTACHED BILLS OF MATERIAL WILL REQUIRE A REQUOTE.
PRICING IS GOOD FOR 30 DAYS UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

SPARES NOT INCLUDED UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE




